
Environmental Health Division 

Note: This list is provided as a courtesy – this is not an endorsement for any of the companies listed. You do not need to use anyone 
from this list – any properly licensed professional can perform these services for you. 

JAMES BEZEK 
Director 
(707) 784-6765

EDMOND STRICKLAND 
Environmental Health Manager 
(707) 784-6765

DEPARTMENT OF RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 
675 Texas Street, Suite 5500 

Fairfield, CA 94533-6342 
(707) 784-6765

Fax (707) 784-4805 

www.solanocounty.com 

Registered Consultants 
Site and Soil Evaluations and Onsite Wastewater Treatment System (OWTS) Designers 

Acorn Onsite Inc. 
Tim Johnston, PE #66172 
2288 Buena Vista Ave. 
Livermore, CA 94550 
tim@acornonsite.com  
(925) 447-5200

AGP Green Systems 
Greg Alton 
Jim Glomb, CEG #1154 
Don Poindexter, PE #24420 
152 Weeks Way 
Sebastopol, CA 95472  
agp@agpgreen.com 
(707) 479-5751

Agyare Engineering Svc Inc. 
Kwame Agyare, PE #56389 
35640 Fremont Blvd., Ste. 108 
Fremont, CA 94538 
agyare.eng@gmail.com  
(510) 738-4258

Campi Engineering 
James Campi, PE #65518 
770 Lakeshore Court 
Fairfield, CA 94534 jim@campi.pro 
(707) 864-5618
(707) 372-3598 cell

Celik Engineering Corporation Hasmet 
Celik, PE #40572 
Civil Engineer, MS 
2741 California Ave. 
Carmichael, CA 95608 
h.c@celik.net
(916) 425-5245

Delta Engineering, Inc. 
Robin Peters, PE #58604 
41 Main Street 
Jackson, CA 95642 
info@deltaengineeringinc.com 
(209) 223-1441

ENGEO Inc. 
2213 Plaza Drive 
Rocklin, CA 95765  
(Site and soil testing only) 
info@engeo.com 
(916) 786-8883

Entera Geoscience, Inc. 
Elizabeth Schwartz, PG #8717 
214 Bigelow Street 
Clayton, CA 94517 
(Site and soil testing and standard 
system design only)  
eschwartz@enterageoscience.com 
(650) 280-1159

Ex Wastewater Design 
Peter Ex, REHS #7872 
2253 1st Avenue 
Napa, CA 94558 
exsepticdesign@gmail.com 
(707) 302-4550

F & R Soil Testing  
Ruben Oropeza, REHS #5116 
219 North College Street 
Woodland, CA 95695 
frsoiltesting@gmail.com  
(707) 363-2306

J.H. Consulting 
14360 Mesa Ct.  
Red Bluff, CA 96080 
Jhconsulting308@gmail.com 
(530) 519-3160

NexGen Engineering 
Ian Cole. PE #66602 
1043 Nichols Ct. Suite 200 
Rocklin, CA 95765 
ian@nexgeneng.com 
(916) 778-5235

REB Engineering 
Randy Bryant, PE #45115 
345 Lafata Street, Ste. F 
P.O. Box 113 
Saint Helena, CA 94574 
randy@rebengineeringinc.com 
(707) 963-8638

Robertson Engineering Inc. 
Mike Robertson, PE #29640 
2300 Bethards Drive, Ste. L 
Santa Rosa, CA 95405 
mike@robertsonengineering.net 
(707) 953-5443

R & R Consulting 
Rick McCauley 
3609 Bradshaw Rd #311 
Sacramento, CA 95827 
rmccauley@randrconsulting.com 
(916) 747-4410

West Associates  
Brian West, PE #32319  
112 Pepperell Court 
Vacaville, CA 95688 
brian@westengineers.com 
(707) 761-2307

Universal Engineering Sciences 
3050 Industrial Blvd.  
West Sacramento 95691 
kbalasek@teamues.com 
(916) 372-1434

Stillwater Civil Design
1090 Shetler Ave.
Napa, CA 94559
rangel@stillwatercivil.com 
(707) 974-9261
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